

NDPS 10/2022

CNR No. WB WM06-0010662022

Present. Smt. Sutanuka Nag ,A.S.J 1st Court,Jhargram,In- charge.

J.O Code:- WB01248

Order No. 05

28.11.2022

Today is fixed for production and I/O's report.

Both accused persons are produce from J/C. They are taken into custody and remanded to J/C till next date.

No I.O's report is received as yet.

For the end of Justice case is adjourned today.

Fix- 12.12.2022 for production and I/O's report.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram,in-charge

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram,in-charge.