

CNR No. WB WM06-001066-2022 (R:10/2022)

Present. Sri Jimut Bahan Biswas ,A.S.J 1st Court,Jhargram,

J.O Code:- WB 00669

Order No. 29
16.01.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and I.O's report.

Both accused persons are absent today by filing one petition,prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No. I.O's report is received as yet.

For the end of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix- 24.02.2023 for appearance of the accused persons. and I.O's report.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram