

**NDPS- 10/2022**

(Reg. No.-10/2022) CNR. No.- WBWM 06-001066-2022

J.O. Code- WB 00669

**Order No. 18.**  
**07.06.2023**

Record is put up today.

I.O. submitting supplementary charge sheet being no. 07A/2023 dated 05.06.2023  
along with seven photo copies.

Perused. Let it be kept with the record.

To date **21.06.2023**

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Jhargram.