

N.D.P.S-10/2022

CNR No. WB WM06-001066-2022

Present. Sri Jimut Bahan Biswas ,A.S.J 1st Court,Jhargram,

J.O Code:- WB 00669

Order No.21

03.07.2023

Record is put up today on the basis of prayer filed by Ld. Advocate on behalf of accused namely Debasish Mahata.

Ld. Advocate files a bail prayer for the accused person namely Debasish Mahata.

Copy served.

Bail petition will be heard on 10.07.2023.

Call for C.D.

Fix- **10.07.2023** for hearing of bail petition.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to Ld. Public Prosecuor, Jhargram for information

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE 1ST COURT, JHARGRAM

N.D.P.S-10/2022

CNR No. WB WM06-001066-2022

Present. Sri Jimut Bahan Biswas ,A.S.J 1st Court,Jhargram,

J.O Code:- WB 00669

**Order No.15
03.07.2023**

Record is put up today on the basis of prayer filed by Ld. Advocate on behalf of accused namely Debasish Mahata.

Ld. Advocate files a bail prayer for the accused person namely Debasish Mahata.

Copy served.

Bail petition will be heard on 10.07.2023.

Call for C.D.

Fix- **10.07.2023** for hearing of bail petition.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to Ld. Public Prosecutor, Jhargram for information.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

Sd/- Sri J.B.Biswas

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE 1ST COURT, JHARGRAM

MEMO NO

DATED

1. Copy of order be forwarded to the Ld.Public Prosecutor, Jhargram for information and necessary action.

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.