

NDPS -10/2022

CNR No. WB WM06-001066-2022

Present: Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya (JO Code: WB00837), Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram

Order No. 39
07.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and ER of WA.
Out of total five accused on CB, four accused namely Gopal Das, Hrudananda Santra, Niranjana Shaw@Thukra are present along with their Ld. Advocate by filing hazira

Another accused namely Debasish Mahata @ Rana is absent by way of petition on the ground stated therein.

No ER received in respect of accused namely Bishal Panda.

Fixing 10.03.2026 for appearance of the accused persons and ER of WA.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram.